Multiple alternator inputs.
Numerous alternators can
be fed to the input of the
charger provided the total
current rating does not
exceed the charger’s rating.
E.g. 400A charger can
handle 4 x 100A alternators.

ON
1   2
a a
a
b
b
a
bb
ON
1   2
ON
1   2
                                   Alternator  to Battery chargers
       DC (V)      Max Alt size (A)      Size L x W x D mm   Weight       SKU
        12V                           80A               270 x 180 x 80         2.5        AB1280
        12V                          130A              270 x 180 x 80         2.5        AB12130
        12V                          300A              370 x 288 x 70         5.0        AB12300
        12V                          400A              370 x 288 x 70         5.1        AB12400
        24V                            80A              270 x 180 x 80         2.5        AB2480
        24V                          200A              370 x 288 x 70         5.2        AB24200
         Remote for above products in Black (no shunts)                  ABNRC
        12V                          160A              250 x 280 x 70         3.5        AB12160
        12V                          210A              250 x 280 x 70         3.5        AB12210
        24V                          100A              250 x 280 x 70         3.5        AB24100
     Remote for above products in Red inc 2 x 200A shunts           ABRC
Alternator Regulator or Alternator to Battery
Charger?